
REGISTRATION FEE: $80.00 Secures enrollment, non-refundable
SUPPLY FEE: $75.00 Non-refundable, due upon registration

5 DAY SCHOOL PROGRAM $2,160

Due Date Paid In Full 2 Installments 9 Installments 
28-Aug-18 $2,160.00 $1,080.00 $240.00

1-Oct-18 $240.00
1-Nov-18 $240.00
3-Dec-18 $240.00
1-Jan-19 $1,080.00 $240.00
4-Feb-19 $240.00
4-Mar-19 $240.00
1-Apr-19 $240.00

1-May-19 $240.00

Preschool program is offered from 9:15 a.m. to 12:15 p.m.

EXTENDED CARE PROGRAM 5 Day 3 Day(M,W,F)
Program Program 

INSTALLMENT DUE DATES $2,925.00 $1,980.00
28-Aug-18 $325.00 $220.00

1-Oct-18 $325.00 $220.00
1-Nov-18 $325.00 $220.00
3-Dec-18 $325.00 $220.00
1-Jan-19 $325.00 $220.00
4-Feb-19 $325.00 $220.00
4-Mar-19 $325.00 $220.00
1-Apr-19 $325.00 $220.00

1-May-19 $325.00 $220.00

WYTHE CREEK ACADEMY FEE SCHEDULE - 2018-2019 SCHOOL YEAR 
(September 4, 2018-June 5, 2019)

Late Pick Up: 
After 12:30pm for school program and after 5:30 for extended care will incur a late charge

Please note: all payments are due the first week of each month. Payments not received by due 
date will incur a late charge of $25

Any account 2 weeks overdue could result in student suspension.   Returned check fee: $25.00

Extended care hours are: 7:00am-9:15am and 12:15pm-5:30pm.  


